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Page: 93 26. Some people have said that  MAFIA  will help build the Mexican economy 
so that Mexican workers will gain a substantially improved standard of 
living. Other people have said that the MAFIA  will mostly benefit big 
U.S. corporations and that the ordinary Mexicans will not enjoy any of 
the benefits. Which viewpoint is closer to your own? 
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Overall management of the 	 Support of FTA 	 Support of NAFTA 
Economy 
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Total 	Good 	Somewhat 	Very 	Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly 
Poor 	Poor 	Support Support 	Oppose 	Oppose Support Support 	Oppose Oppose 

àààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààààà 
Base: All Respondents 	 1498 	352 	556 	562 	151 	524 	367 	397 	146 	536 	358 	365 

Unweighted Base 	 1502 	351 	555 	569 	152 	522 	367 	402 	144 	542 	357 	368 

Will help build 	 41% 	56% 	42% 	30% 	72% 	53% 	32% 	21% 	77% 	57% 	26% 	19% 
Not enjoy benefits 	 55% 	39% 	54% 	66% 	21% 	41% 	66% 	76% 	17% 	39% 	71% 	77% 

Dk/Ns 	 4% 	5% 	4% 	4% 	7% 	5% 	3% 	3% 	6% 	4% 	3% 	4% 
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